2015 Pool 2 Path Sizzler
Week 4: Wednesday, July 8t

1 Cynthia
2 Celeste
3 Laura

4 Judy

1 Matt

2 Sergie
3 Mike

4 Chad

5 David
6 Arnie

7 Joseph

WOMEN
Moscaritolo
Marokus
Frantz
Wismann

MEN
Miller
Boutenko
Sotos
Scott
Hollensbe
Abrams
Wismann

Week 4 Results

Age

48
38
51
65

Age

37
30
40
40
15
62
64
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Swim
00:08:12
00:09:22
00:11:28
00:15:51

Swim
00:05:37
00:08:21
00:08:47
00:06:57
00:09:47
00:10:45
00:11:43

Run
00:35:50
00:34:45
00:34:57
00:37:09

Run
00:23:59
00:23:21
00:24:42
00:30:00
00:30:29
00:30:53
00:38:11

Total
00:44:02
00:44:07
00:46:25
00:53:00

Total
00:29:36
00:31:42
00:33:29
00:36:57
00:40:16
00:41:38
00:49:54
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