Week 4 Results

2015 Pool 2 Path Sizzler Week 4: Wednesday, July 8th

	<u>WOMEN</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Swim</u>	<u>Run</u>	<u>Total</u>
1 Cynthia	Moscaritolo	48	00:08:12	00:35:50	00:44:02
2 Celeste	Marokus	38	00:09:22	00:34:45	00:44:07
3 Laura	Frantz	51	00:11:28	00:34:57	00:46:25
4 Judy	Wismann	65	00:15:51	00:37:09	00:53:00
	MEN	<u>Age</u>	<u>Swim</u>	<u>Run</u>	<u>Total</u>
1 Matt	Miller	37	00:05:37	00:23:59	00:29:36
2 Sergie	Boutenko	30	00:08:21	00:23:21	00:31:42
3 Mike	Sotos	40	00:08:47	00:24:42	00:33:29
4 Chad	Scott	40	00:06:57	00:30:00	00:36:57
5 David	Hollensbe	15	00:09:47	00:30:29	00:40:16
6 Arnie	Abrams	62	00:10:45	00:30:53	00:41:38
7 Joseph	Wismann	64	00:11:43	00:38:11	00:49:54

Week 4 Results

